
FINAL  CONNECTICUT SKI COUNCIL  AWARENESS DAYS   2016- 2017 
Members MUST show valid CSC Club Membership card  and  can  ONLY purchase one ticket for each CSC  sticker 
on the membership card.  Tickets are  available at the listed pickup location ONLY and sales close at 1 PM. 

John G Filakovsky  jfilakovsky@microphase.com 203-831-2228   Revised: 12/5/16 
Please extend every courtesy and a sincere thank  you to the following ski areas and staff for their participation. 
Date Day Place Cost ! Date Day Place Cost ! Date Day Place Cost 
11/25/16 Fri Loon $42 ! 1/13/17 Fri Mt Snow $41 ! 2/23/17 Thur Mt Snow $48 
11/26/16 Sat Loon $42 ! 1/14/17 Sat Magic $45 ! 2/24/17 Fri Killington/Pico $45/36 
11/27/16 Sun Loon $42 ! 1/15/17 Sun Magic $45 ! 2/25/17 Sat Mt Snow $52 
12/2/16 Fri Stowe* $46/34 ! 1/16/17 MnMLK Killington/Pico $50/41 ! 2/26/17 Sun Stratton $50 
12/3/16 Sat Stowe* $46/34 ! 1/17/17 Tue Killington $45 ! 2/27/17 Mon Stratton $46 
12/4/16 Sun Stowe* $46/34 ! 1/18/17 Wed Killington $45 ! 3/1/17 Wed Mt Snow $40 
12/9/16 Fri Killington $42 ! 1/19/17 Thur Killington/Pico $45/36 ! 3/2/17 Thur Mt Snow $40 
12/10/16 Sat Killington $42 ! 1/20/17 Fri Killington/Pico $45/36 ! 3/3/17 Fri Loon *** $*** 
12/11/16 Sun Okemo* $44 ! 1/21/17 Sat JayPeak/Burke $45 ! 3/4/17 Sat Loon *** $*** 
12/12/16 Mon Okemo* $43 ! 1/22/17 Sun JayPeak/Burke $45 ! 3/5/17 Sun Loon *** $*** 
12/13/16 Tue Okemo* $43 ! 1/23/17 Mon JayPeak/Burke $37 ! 3/6/17 Mon Killington/Pico $45/36 
12/14/16 Wed Mt Snow $37 ! 1/24/17 Tue JayPeak/Burke $37 ! 3/7/17 Tue Killington $45 
12/15/16 Thur Mt Snow $37 ! 1/25/17 Wed JayPeak/Burke $37 ! 3/8/17 Wed Killington $45 
12/16/16 Fri Mt Snow $37 ! 1/26/17 Thur JayPeak/Burke $37 ! 3/9/17 Thur Sunapee $40 
12/17/16 Sat Loon/Waterville $44 ! 1/27/17 Fri Mt Snow $41 ! 3/10/17 Fri Sunapee $40 
12/18/16 Sun Loon/Waterville $44 ! 1/28/17 Sat Mt Snow $52 ! 3/11/17 Sat Sunapee $42 
12/19/16 Mon Loon/Waterville $44 ! 1/29/17 Sun Okemo* $51 ! 3/12/17 Sun Stratton $47 
12/20/16 Tue Loon/Waterville $44 ! 1/30/17 Mon Okemo* $46 ! 3/13/17 Mon Bolton Valley $35 
12/21/16 Wed Loon/Waterville $44 ! 1/31/17 Tue Berkshire East $22 ! 3/14/17 Tue Bolton Valley $35 
12/22/16 Thur Sunapee $40 ! 2/1/17 Wed Berkshire East $22 ! 3/15/17 Wed Bolton Valley $35 
12/23/16 Fri Sunapee $44 ! 2/2/17 Thur Killington/Pico $45/36 ! 3/16/17 Thur Bolton Valley $35 
12/24/16 Sat Berkshire East $42 ! 2/3/17 Fri Killington/Pico $45/36 ! 3/17/17 Fri Stowe* $46/34 
12/25/16 Sun  XM Mt Snow $37 ! 2/4/17 Sat Killington/Pico $50/41 ! 3/18/17 Sat Okemo* $48 
12/26/16 Mon Mt Snow $49 ! 2/5/17 Sun Okemo* $49 ! 3/19/17 Sun Okemo* $45 
12/27/16 Tue Mt Snow $59 ! 2/6/17 Mon Loon/Waterville $44 ! 3/20/17 Mon Okemo* $43 
12/28/16 Wed Magic $49 ! 2/7/17 Tue Loon/Waterville $44 ! 3/23/17 Thur Sunapee $40 
12/29/16 Thur Magic $49 ! 2/8/17 Wed Loon/Waterville $44 ! 3/24/17 Fri Sunapee $40 
12/30/16 Fri Berkshire East $42 ! 2/9/17 Thur Loon/Waterville $44 ! 3/25/17 Sat Mt Snow $43 
12/31/16 Sat Berkshire East $42 ! 2/10/17 Fri Loon/Waterville $44 ! 3/26/17 Sun Mt Snow $37 
1/1/17 Sun  NY Mt Snow $59 ! 2/11/17 Sat Magic $45 ! 3/27/17 Mon Mt Snow $37 
1/2/17 Mon Mt Snow $41 ! 2/12/17 Sun Magic $45 ! 3/31/17 Fri Stratton $46 
1/3/17 Tue Mt Snow $41 ! 2/13/17 Mon Mt Snow $37 ! 4/1/17 Sat Stratton $44 
1/4/17 Wed Sunapee $40 ! 2/14/17 Tue VD Okemo* $46 ! 4/2/17 Sun Stratton $44 
1/5/17 Thur Sunapee $40 ! 2/15/17 Wed Okemo* $46 ! 4/7/17 Fri Killington $43 
1/6/17 Fri Sugarbush $52 ! 2/16/17 Thur Sunapee $44 ! 4/8/17 Sat Killington $43 
1/7/17 Sat Mt Snow $52 ! 2/17/17 Fri Sunapee $44 ! 4/9/17 Sun Killington $43 
1/8/17 Sun Okemo* $51 ! 2/18/17 Sat none ! !! ! ! !
1/9/17 Mon Okemo* $46 ! 2/19/17 Sun Magic $49 !!
1/10/17 Tue Okemo* $46 ! 2/20/17 Mon PD Magic $45 ! *  1 time purchase $5 RFID tag required 
1/11/17 Wed Stratton $46 ! 2/21/17 Tue Mt Snow $48 ! *** Check www.skiclub.com  for 
1/12/17 Thur Stratton $46 ! 2/22/17 Wed Mt Snow $48 ! ON SNOW info and  pricing 

!
Purchase Awareness days tickets at: Killington: Any open ticket window Stowe: Any open  ticket window except Gondola 

Berkshire East:  Customer Service Desk Magic:  Base Lodge ticket office Stratton: Any open ticket window 

Bolton Valley: Base Guest Service Counter Mt Snow:  Any open ticket window Sugarbush: Lincoln Peak or Mt Ellen windows 

Burke:   Any open ticket window Okemo: Any open ticket window Sunapee: Any Guest Service Desk 

Jay Peak: Tram Base or Stateside Lodge Pico:  Tickets  main office Loon/  Waterville  Valley:  Any open  ticket window 

!


